Gatine et Baziliere
La poste

Clos Veillard Berthaudiere Castors

Siniere Métairie Islette Riviére

JEUDI

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:3017:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00

Violon - Alto
Sophie Bacquet
16:45 a 18:15
17:45 3 18:15 PD

PC Mus. du monde
18:30 a 19:30

Violon - Alto
19:30 a 20:30

At.instru.jeunes
Lucas Blumstein
G117:30 a 18:30
G2 18:30 a 19:30

Chorale adultes
Lucas Blumstein
20:00 a 22:00

Piano

Georges Cotillard
16:30 a 21:00

Trompette

Alizé Pasquier
17:15 a 21:15

Flate a bec
Gaéle Di Noto
16:00 a 17:00

P.découverte
Gaéle Di Noto
G1 17:00 a 18:00
G2 18:00 a 19:00

Flate a bec
Gaéle Di Noto
19:00 a 20:30




